
ВС по дзюдо памяти ЗТР М.Ш.Бибарцева
09.12.2016 - 11.12.2016 г.Пермь,мужчины и женщины

Муж 60 кг
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17
1

9

25
2

Верещагин Никита (Сама)

5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Урманцев Ильдан (Перм)13

29
4

Пресняков Артём (Перм)3

19
5

11

27
6

Захаров Олег (Перм)7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Джумаев Маруф (Свер)15
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Результаты
1. Верещагин Никита (Сама)

2. Коровин Артем (Перм)
3. Золотовский Кирилл (Сама)

3. Лалаев Либар (Перм)
5. Сурнин Андрей (Удму)

5. Джумаев Маруф (Свер)
7. Узбеков Мекан (Перм)

7. Пресняков Артём (Перм)

Урманцев Ильдан (Перм)
29

Захаров Олег (Перм)
30

31

Смагилов Владимир (Перм)
32

Урманцев Ильдан

Лалаев Либар
33

Захаров Олег

Пресняков Артём
34

Золотовский Кирилл
35

Смагилов Владимир

Узбеков Мекан
36

Лалаев Либар

Пресняков Артём

39

Золотовский Кирилл

Узбеков Мекан

40

Лалаев Либар

Сурнин Андрей
41 Лалаев Либар

Золотовский Кирилл

Джумаев Маруф
42 Золотовский Кирилл


